

MMGSY
P. SCHOOL GOBRAHI BIN TOLI TO MAHANTH
BABA STHAN TAK.

Schedule XLV From No. 134.

R.W.D. KATHAR DIVISION

KURSELA SUB-DIVISION

(No - 1974-)

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction and					
Maintenance of Road from primary					
School Gobrahi Binto to Mahanth					
baba sitan Tak unau MMGSY (SC)					
Agency:- Dilip Kumar Munika					
at Naugachhaya, Dist-					
Bhagalpur, Bihar.					
Agreement No - 15/SBT/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 10/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 09/09/2021					
Abstract of Cost					
P/c of Working benchmark pillars					

① 32477.32/- = ₹ 32477.00	
2) Clearing and grubbing road land	
B/F/P-1 of TMB Qty = 0.85 Ha	
② 5168.74 = ₹ 61169.00	
3) Construction of embankment with	
material obtained from borrow pits	
(i) with length upto 1000 m	
B/F/P-2 of TMB Qty = 659.66 m ³	
③ 175.22/- = ₹ 115586.00	
(ii) with length upto 100 m	
B/F/P-3 of TMB Qty = 40.29 m ³	
④ 125.12/- = ₹ 5444.00	
C/p = ₹ 171416.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F = ₹ 171416 = 10	
4) Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
B/F/P-3 of TMS Qty = 408.36 m ³					
@ 176.89/- = ₹ 72352.10					
5) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials					
B/F/P-4 of TMD Qty = 527.49 m ³					
@ 2934.90/- = ₹ 1548130.10					
6) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting stone up to WBM (7-3)					
B/F/P-67 of TMS Qty = 270.03 m ³					
@ 376.53/- = ₹ 100748.20					
7) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials					
B/F/P-5 of TMS Qty = 113.86 m ³					
Limit Qty = 113.63 m ³					
@ 2934.90/- = ₹ 333493.20					
8) Construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement of M30 grade					
B/F/P-8 of TMS Qty = 182.15 m ³					
Limit Qty = 181.80 m ³					
@ 6761.76/- = ₹ 1265648.20					
9) P/E of Typ. MMSY information sign board with logo					
				EO = ₹ 491670 = 40	

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F =	₹ 4491670=	
B/P/P-1 of TMS		Qty =	02 Nos.		
		@	9517.43/- =	₹ 19035=	
Total work done value =				₹ 4510705=	
Add for GST @ 12% =				₹ 541285=	
Add for Less @ 1% =				₹ 45107=	
Total Payable Amount =				₹ 5097097=	

[Signature]
16/09/2021
JE

[Signature]
16/09/2021
A.E

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division Katihar

Continuation